
Répartition Dossier entreprise
Niveau : Semestre 4
Année universitaire:2019/2020
N°d'lns

2225

2265

2275

2290

2294

2295

2302

2303

2311

2312

2322

2335

2344

2379

2392

2513

2515

2516

2517

2518

2520

2523

2524

2525

2527

2529

2533

2534

2535

2537

2539

2541

2542

2543

2544

2545

2546

2547

2548

Nom

EL-HADIFI

BENLHAJ

BOUCHNAFATI

BOUBACHRI

AITHAMOU

EL-MAKHFI

AZAHAF

HACHIM

ELKANDOUSSI

ELMISKINI

ASSELLALOU

ACHAHBAR

TAJINI

BADDOU

MESKABI

AISSAOUI

KOUCHEN

ELJAI

MEJDOUBI

SAKILI

BOUJDADI

LAHLOU

YOUSFI

BETARI

EL-FILALI

ADIB

ATMANI

ALBIKRI

ELBEKKAL

OULIOU

BAGGAR

MAMAN NASSIROU

AIT-ABDIRRHIM

BAKHTAOUI

ALLAI

BENAZZA

YAROUB

RAHMOUN

HEYOUNI

Prénom
YASSINE

MARQUA

AYMANE

MOHAMED

ACHRAF

ISMAIL

HOUDA

IMANE

MOHAMMED-AMINE

WIAME

OUMNIA

YOUSSEF

SAAD

OUISSAL

FATIMAZAHRA

WIDAD

NIHAL

IBTIHAL

AYMANE

NOUR EL HOUDA

DINA

IBTISSAM

HAMZA

MANAL

HANAE

FATIMA

KHADIJA

AYA

FADOUA

RHIZLANE

ASMAE

TANIMOUNE

YOUNES

RIM

ABDELAZIZ

ILHAM

LEILA

HOUDA

YASSMINA

Semestre
S4

S4

S4

S4
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54

54
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54
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54

54

54

54

CtoioMiit

Jaddar

Beiirkha

Outada

ENC
le Chef'de Départ^
A'

ADDAR



2549

2550

2557

2558

2562

2563

2566

2567

2570

2571

2572

2573

2574

2576

2577

2579

2580

2582

2583

2584

2586

2587

2588

2589

2590

2592

2593

2594

2595

2596

2597

2601

2604

2610

2612

2613
2614

2618

2619
2625

2630

2631
2633

2636

2639

DAOUI

ABDOULAYESOUMAILA

ELALAMY

SALMI

HACHI

RAMDANI

SEHBAOUI

EL KHATTABI

ELALAMA

BOUCHNAFATI

ELHASNAOUI

JEDDI

BENGRICH

RHBACHI

KHYARI

MIMOUNI

BELLAHYANE

MRANI-ALAOUI

OUSMAILOU HABOU

OUHASSAIN

NASYR

MALKI

CHELKI

ELMORABTI

MELHAOUI

BOUCHTAOUI

BERAHOU

ELAMRI

KABBASSI

SADKI

KODAD

BOUAQIL

BELKADI

KADMIRI

MZOURI

EL KAZDAM

HIJAZI

EL-BAKKOURI

BOUBEKRI

CHAHID

F ATI H 1

ELMOUMNI

BADRANE

BOUDRA

ZERIOUH
Pr AM/Vfis/

OUSSAMA

ABIBOULAYE

WAHIBA

SALMA

CHAYMAE

NOUHAYLA

ZINEB

OUIAM

HAFSA

RIMA

YOUSSEF

AHMED

MOHAMED

LOUBNA

ZINEB

OMAR

ABDELILAH

KAWTAR

FARIDA

MERYEM

WISSAL

IBTIHAL

FATINE

YASSIR

ABDELILAH

HANAE

AHMED

AYMANE

MARIA

ABDELHAK

HANAE

ILYASS

HIBA

MARQUA

AHLAM

ROKAYA

LAMYAA

OUISSAM

IBTIHAL

CHAIMAA

MARIEM

NAWAR

KHAWLA

NOUHAILA

WUDANJ:

S4

54

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4
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2642

2644

2645

2648

2649

2650

2651

2656

2659

2660

2661

2667

2670

2671

2672

2673

2674

2675

2676

2678

2680

2686

2688

2689

2691

2692

2693

2694

2695

2697

2698

2699

2700

2701

2702

2705

2706

2707

2709

2710

2713

2714

2715

2722

2724

ELAMRI

HALIOUI

ELAZIZ

MARZOUGUI

KHALOUFI

OUSSIDI

GHOSN

AIT HOU

BELFARCHI

BOUSTA

DARI

MERINI

MAAZOUZ

DAMI

BOUTALAKA

KHOUYI

MALDI

LAHLOU

LAMAIZI

AITABBAS

SLIMANI

CHIGRI

ELHABBAZI

BATBOUTI

GUERDOUSRAF

SAIDI

RIADI

TIZILLI

ELMOKHTAR

ZARHANI

MALHOUNI

TAMOUH

AZEHAF

GRINA

ABOUBACAR BOUDA

KIKICH

BENGHANNOU

FAIZ

ELAROUI

AMRANI

ZITANE

ELGOURARI

ESSADKI

BA

AITBOUMLIK

WIAME

ZINEB

SANA

IKBAL

IKRAM

HODA

CHAIMAA

AIMAD

HANAA

IKRAM

MERIEM

MERIEM

WISSAL

AMINE

ZINEB

RIM

MANAL

NOUHA

KAOUTAR

AMMAR

CHAYMAE

CHAIMAE

AYMANE

YOUSRA

OUSSAMA

SAFAE

ELMEHDI

MANAR

MERYEM

GHITA

ANASS

MERYEM

NIHAD

ABDELHAMID

OUMEMA

LINA

SAID

ACHRAF

MARIAM

OMAYMA

YASSIR

AYA

CHAIMAE

FATOUMATABINTOU

ABDELHAKIM

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4
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54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54
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54

54
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54
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2725

2728

2734

2736

2741

2742

2748

2752

2754

2755

2756

2757

ESSAKHI

HAMZAOUI

ABOUZOUR

AZAHAF

ELFARABI

BENDADI

MOUCHFI

ENNADAR

MOHAMED EL HADAD

RANIA

TOURE

MAIGA

KHAOULA

HOUDA

KAWTAR

MAHA

YASSIR

OUMAYMA

ASMAA

ZAINEB

MAHAMOUD

MANSOUR

MARIAMA

MAHAMADOU

54

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4
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• ENCGO
hef de Dépar tn t Commerce


